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PROJECT DESCRIPTION

BACKGROUND:
Loy Hall is an existing two-story masonry building on the Capi-
tal University campus located on College Avenue between Renner 
Hall and the Admission and Welcome Center.  While it initially 
functioned as a gymnasium when it was fi rst constructed in 1906, 
it has been vacant for several years due to deferred maintenance.  

Capital University, along with their team of architects, engineers, 
construction managers, material scientists, and historic preserva-
tion specialists,  conducted an extensive review to evaluate the 
feasibility of accommodating the University’s needs for emerging 
academic programs in the technical arts and convergent media by 
renovating Loy Hall and constructing a two-story addition to the 
north. Following the feasibility review, the team concluded that 
razing Loy Hall and replacing it with a new free-standing two-story 
building with a partial basement would better serve the campus 
and the surrounding community. 

PROPOSAL & PROGRAM:
The proposed new building includes approximately 34,000 gross 
square feet of fl oor area.  Academic programs within the new 
building focus on those that fl ourish in an interdisciplinary, cre-
ative, and collaborative environment.  Such programs include 
modern technology-rich classrooms, radio, television and record-
ing studios, rehearsal and ensemble space, digital art and publica-
tion, and faculty workspaces.  The project also includes sidewalks 
surrounding the building and parking provisions to the south off 
of the existing entrance drive on College Avenue.  

Construction is tentatively planned from the summer of 2015 to 
the summer of 2016.
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R E N N E R  H A L L

L O Y  H A L L

ADMISSION & WELCOME CENTER L E O N A R D  H A L L M E E S  A U D I T O R I U M

KERNS RELIGIOUS LIFE CENTER

B L A C K M O R E  L I B R A R Y
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EXISTING CAMPUS CONDITIONS
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EXISTING CONDITIONS - LOY HALL / GYMNASIUM
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EXISTING CONDITIONS - LOY HALL / GYMNASIUM
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ARCHITECTURAL SITE PLAN
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DETAILED CIVIL SITE PLAN - EXISTING 
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DETAILED CIVIL SITE PLAN- PROPOSED
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PARKING PLAN- CMC SITE 
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PARKING PLAN- CAMPUS

F2

F3

F6

(F) - Faculty and Staff

(S) - Student

(V) - Visitor

(W) - Resident

(D) - Resident

(O) - Permit area not shown
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LANDSCAPE PLAN

PROPOSED
PLANTING

EXISTING
PLANTING 

LEGEND

NOTES

1
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4

7

5

4

8

6

              RHUS AROMATICA   1 

              KNOCKOUT ROSES   2 

  SPRING SNOW CRAB APPLE    3   

                      DWARF GREEN  LILAC   4 

CUPRESSINA NORWEGIAN SPRUCE    5

               HYDRANGEA BUSHES   6

          BLACK GUM   7

      TAXUS HICKSII   8

AREA WELL FOR
AIR INTAKE & 
EXHAUST

CONDENSING
UNIT
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LANDSCAPE PLAN

1717

   1  RHUS AROMATICA

              2 KNOCKOUT ROSES   

                4 DWARF GREEN LILAC

 6    HYDRANGEA BUSH-

          7  BLACK GUM

    8  TAXUS HICKSII

 3   SPRING SNOW CRAB APPLE

                  5  CUPRESSINA NORWEGIAN SPRUCE                
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LIGHTING PLAN
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LIGHTING PLAN- CALCULATIONS
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EAST ELEVATION

1
2

3

4

REFER TO MATERIALS LIST FOR DETAILS

MATERIALS LEGEND 

1 VISION GLASS

2 SPANDREL GLASS

3 CAST STONE

4 ALUMINUM
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NORTH ELEVATION

2
1

3

4

1 VISION GLASS

2 SPANDREL GLASS

3 CAST STONE

4 ALUMINUM

REFER TO MATERIALS LIST FOR DETAILS

MATERIALS LEGEND 
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WEST ELEVATION

1
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REFER TO MATERIALS LIST FOR DETAILS

MATERIALS LEGEND MATERIALS LEGEND 

1 VISION GLASS

2 SPANDREL GLASS

3 CAST STONE

4 ALUMINUM
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SOUTH ELEVATION

4

1

3

1 VISION GLASS

2 SPANDREL GLASS

3 CAST STONE

4 ALUMINUM

MATERIALS LEGEND 

REFER TO MATERIALS LIST FOR DETAILS
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MATERIALS LIST

VISION GLASS 
W/LOW E COATING 

  SPANDREL GLASS
W/ LOW E COATING 

& SANDBLASTED 
INNER SURFACE   BRICK & MORTAR 

CAST STONE
WINDOW SURROUNDS

ALUMINUM
WINDOW & ENTRANCE 

FRAMES

1 

3 

2

4
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COLORED RENDERING - CAMPUS ENTRANCE
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COLORED RENDERING - COLLEGE AVENUE ENTRANCE


